12
5Y
 S
ER
IE
S
ST
R

Require-
Material ments
125Y Series Ordering Code
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 - 11
125Y1T
125Y1E
125Y2F
Body Material -
Position 12
I - Cast Iron
B - Bronze
Dash - Position 13
Mesh1, 2 - Position 15
Leave Blank If Not
Required (std Y2F)
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
5 - 50
6 - 60
7 - 80
8 - 100
9 - 120
Add’l Requirements -
Position 16
Leave Blank
If not Required
D - Special Drain Size
F - Silicon Free
G - Special Gaskets
T - Special Testing
X - Oxygen Cleaning
Y - Other and / or
Multiple Specials
Indicate Specials
Clearly On the Order
1. Standard Screens: Y1T, Y1E—20 mesh,
Y2F< 3"—3/64" perf, Y2F>3"—1/8" perf
2. For other screen materials contact factory.
APPLICATIONS
● Steam, liquid, gas and oil service
● Power industry
● Pulp and paper
● Chemical industry
● Metal & Mining
● Water & Waste
OPTIONS
● Other perforated screens and mesh liners
● Other drain connections and gasket materials
● Oxygen cleaning
● Special internal/external coatings and linings
● Contact factory for other options
APPLICABLE CODES
● ANSI B16.1
● ANSI B16.15
Canadian Registration OEO591.9C for CI 125Y2F
Inlet Size -
Position 1 - 4
0038 - 3⁄8"
0050 - 1⁄2"
0075 - 3⁄4"
0100 - 1"
0125 - 11⁄4"
0150 - 11⁄2"
0200 - 2"
0250 - 21⁄2"
0300 - 3"
0400 - 4"
0500 - 5"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"